
GUMDALE MUSIC Events Calendar 2018 (Term 3 & 4) 

Term 3: 

Senior Band Lunchtime Recruitment Concert (yr 3’s) and 
Parade Performance (senior concert band) 

Mon 6 August 

No lessons due to Beginner Instrumental Recruiting (yr 
3) 

13/14 & 16 August 

Gumnuts Choir Parade Performance Mon 27 August 
SINGFEST (choir yr 5&6)    Fri 31 August 
Beginner and Senior Concert Band Performance P&C 
Family Fun Day 

Sat 1 September 
@2pm 

Gumleaves Choir Parade Performance Mon 3 Sep 
WAMM Camp (for Year 5&6s) 18- 20 Sep  

@WynnumSHS 8:30-
2:30 daily 

Camp Concert: WynnumSHS Star Theatre  Thursday 20 
September 

Southside Advanced Music Camp (auditioned camp yr 6 
successful candidates 

17- 19 Sep @ 
Sleeman Sports 
Centre 

 

Term 4:  

Senior Concert Band Parade Performance Mon 15 October 
2019 instrumental Music Information Evening (new 
families)   

Tues 16 October  

Gumnuts Choir Parade Performance Mon 22 October 
Manly Halloween Street Party (Beginner and Senior 
Concert Bands)    

Sat 27 October @ 
Manly (Time 
between 1 & 3pm) 

Gumleaves and Gumtrees Parade Performance Mon 29 Oct 
Performance Night Concert (venue to be advised) Tuesday 6 Nov 

6:30pm 
Performance Certificates Presented on Parade (Yr 4&6) Mon 26 Nov 
Christmas Carols at the Aged Care Homes Tues 4 Dec 
Roaming Carols (choirs and senior band) Week 9 

 

 


